
YOUTH
FIRST

SUMMER PROGRAM SCHEDULE
NORTH BRANCH

6355 379th St (Behind the Library)

YOUTH FIRST

June 8
June 15
June 22
June 29

TUESDAYS

Gardening — 2-4pm
Dungeons & Dragons — 4-6pm

July 13
July 20
July 27

August 3
August 10
August 17
August 24

Saturday, May 22: 1-3pm
Thursday, June 17: 10-12pm
Friday, June 25: 2-4pm
Friday, July 9: 1-3pm
Saturday, July 17: 2-4pm
Saturday, July 24: 10:30-12pm
Saturday, July 31: 1-3pm
Friday, August 6: 4-6pm
Friday, August 13: 2-4pm
Thursday, August 26: 11am-1pm

ADDITIONAL DAYS

Gardening ONLY

& Dragons
Dungeons 

AND

To learn more, visit our website at www.lc4yf.org.  
Follow us on Facebook: facebook.com/lc4yf

QUESTIONS?
If you have questions, comments, or  
concerns, please contact  
Emma at 651-464-3685 x 107 or  
Emma.Norwood@lc4yf.org

Gardening programs are in partnership with Chisago County 4-H.
20 LAKE STREET NORTH  SUITE 103  
FOREST LAKE, MN  55025


